:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7558939

Oct 17, 2023 - 08:28 (UTC)

In epoch 236,216 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 293228 - 0.016900954 ETH®
26.45 USD

2 293229 - 0.016853322 ETH®
26.37 USD

3 293230 - 0.016824299 ETH®
26.33 USD

4 293231 - 0.016865646 ETH®
26.39 USD

S 293233 - 0.016839499 ETH®
26.35 USD

6 293234 - 0.016821662 ETH®
26.32 USD

7 293235 - 0.016804496 ETH®
26.29 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7558939
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/236216
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/293228
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/293229
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/293230
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/293231
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/293233
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/293234
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/293235

B
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=

Validator Id

293236

293237

293238

293239

293240

293241

293243

293244

Validator Id

619670

Amount

- 0.016788239
26.27 USD

- 0.016782120
26.26 USD

- 0.016810147
26.30 USD

- 0.016759947
26.22 USD

- 0.016784858
26.26 USD

- 0.016832774
26.34 USD

- 0.016850235
26.37 USD

- 0.016824829
26.33 USD

- 0.016757096
26.22 USD

Amount

+ 0.041374123
64.75 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/293236
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/293237
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/293238
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/293239
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/293240
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/293241
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/293242
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/293243
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/293244
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/619670

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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