

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-04-14 14:07 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7558939
DATE & TIME	Oct 17, 2023 · 08:28 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>236,216</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>293228</u>	- 0.016900954 ETH ② 26.45 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>293229</u>	- 0.016853322 ETH ⊘ 26.37 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>293230</u>	- 0.016824299 ETH ↔ 26.33 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>293231</u>	- 0.016865646 ETH ⊘ 26.39 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>293233</u>	- 0.016839499 ETH ⊘ 26.35 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>293234</u>	- 0.016821662 ETH ② 26.32 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>293235</u>	- 0.016804496 ETH ⊘ 26.29 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>293236</u>	- 0.016788239 ETH ⊘ 26.27 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>293237</u>	- 0.016782120 ETH ③ 26.26 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>293238</u>	- 0.016810147 ETH ③ 26.30 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>293239</u>	- 0.016759947 ETH ③ 26.22 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>293240</u>	- 0.016784858 ETH ⊘ 26.26 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>293241</u>	- 0.016832774 ETH ⊘ 26.34 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>293242</u>	- 0.016850235 ETH ⊘ 26.37 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>293243</u>	- 0.016824829 ETH ⊘ 26.33 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>293244</u>	- 0.016757096 ETH ② 26.22 USD
PROP	OSALS EVENTS	
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	619670	
	01/0/0	

+ 0.041374123 ETH ⊘ 64.75 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.